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■ 600V 單心電纜 

標稱 

截面積 

導體 

絕緣體 

厚度 

完成 

外徑 
(約) 

最大 

導體 

電阻 
(軟銅) 
(20℃) 

試驗 

電壓 
(水中) 

最小 

絕緣 

電阻 
(20℃)                          

標準 

單長 構成 
外徑 
(約) 

mm2 股/mm mm mm mm Ω/km kV/1min MΩ.km m 

0.75 30/0.18 1.1 2.3 5.7 24.4 

3 

50 

200 

1.25 50/0.18 1.5 2.3 6.1 14.7 

2.0 37/0.26 1.8 2.3 6.4 9.50 

3.5 45/0.32 2.5 2.4 7.3 5.09 

40 
5.5 70/0.32 3.1 2.6 8.3 3.27 

8 50/0.45 3.7 2.9 9.5 2.32 

14 88/0.45 4.9 3.2 11.5 1.32 

22 7/20/0.45 7.0 3.6 14.5 0.844 

30 

30 7/27/0.45 8.1 3.7 15.5 0.625 

38 7/34/0.45 9.1 3.9 17.0 0.496 

50 19/16/0.45 10.4 4.0 18.5 0.389 

60 19/20/0.45 11.6 4.1 20.0 0.311 

80 19/27/0.45 13.5 4.5 23.0 0.230 

100 19/34/0.45 15.2 4.6 25.0 0.183 20 

 
■ 600V 二心電纜 

標稱 

截面積 

導體 

絕緣體 

厚度 

被覆體 

厚度 

完成 

外徑 
(約) 

最大 

導體 

電阻 
(軟銅) 
(20℃) 

試驗 

電壓 
(水中) 

最小 

絕緣 

電阻 
(20℃) 

標準 

單長 構成 
外徑 
(約) 

mm2 股/mm mm mm mm mm Ω/km kV/1min MΩ.km m 

0.75 30/0.18 1.1 0.8 1.7 8.8 25.1 

3 

50 

200 

1.25 50/0.18 1.5 0.8 1.7 9.6 15.1 

2.0 37/0.26 1.8 0.8 1.8 10.5 9.79 

3.5 45/0.32 2.5 0.8 1.8 12.0 5.24 

40 
5.5 70/0.32 3.1 1.0 2.0 14.5 3.37 

8 50/0.45 3.7 1.2 2.1 16.5 2.39 

14 88/0.45 4.9 1.4 2.3 20.0 1.36 

聚氯乙烯絕緣及被覆可攜式電纜 
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■ 600V 三心電纜 

標稱 

截面積 

導體 

絕緣體 

厚度 

被覆體 

厚度 

完成 

外徑 
(約) 

最大 

導體 

電阻 
(軟銅) 
(20℃) 

試驗 

電壓 
(水中) 

最小 

絕緣 

電阻 
(20℃) 

標準 

單長 構成 
外徑 
(約) 

mm2 股/mm mm mm mm mm Ω/km kV/1min MΩ.km m 

0.75 30/0.18 1.1 0.8 1.7 9.2 25.1 

3 

50 

200 

1.25 50/0.18 1.5 0.8 1.7 10.5 15.1 

2.0 37/0.26 1.8 0.8 1.8 11.0 9.79 

3.5 45/0.32 2.5 0.8 1.9 13.0 5.24 

40 
5.5 70/0.32 3.1 1.0 2.0 15.0 3.37 

8 50/0.45 3.7 1.2 2.2 17.5 2.39 

14 88/0.45 4.9 1.4 2.4 22.0 1.36 

 
 
■ 600V 四心電纜 

標稱 

截面積 

導體 

絕緣體 

厚度 

被覆體 

厚度 

完成 

外徑 
(約) 

最大 

導體 

電阻 
(軟銅) 
(20℃) 

試驗 

電壓 
(水中) 

最小 

絕緣 

電阻 
(20℃) 

標準 

單長 構成 
外徑 
(約) 

mm2 股/mm mm mm mm mm Ω/km kV/1min MΩ.km m 

0.75 30/0.18 1.1 0.8 1.7 9.9 25.1 

3 

50 

200 

1.25 50/0.18 1.5 0.8 1.8 11.5 15.1 

2.0 37/0.26 1.8 0.8 1.8 12.0 9.79 

3.5 45/0.32 2.5 0.8 2.0 14.0 5.24 

40 
5.5 70/0.32 3.1 1.0 2.1 16.5 3.37 

8 50/0.45 3.7 1.2 2.3 19.5 2.39 

14 88/0.45 4.9 1.4 2.5 24.0 1.36 

 


